KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2013-9343
2013-9342
2013-9341
2013-9340
2013-9339
2013-9338
2013-9337
2013-9336
2013-9335
2013-9334
2013-9333
2013-9332
2013-9331
2013-9330
2013-9329
2013-9328
2013-9327
2013-9326
2013-9325
2013-9324
2013-9323
2013-9322
2013-9321
2013-9320
2013-9319
2013-9318
2013-9317
2013-9316
2013-9315
2013-9314
2013-9313
2013-9312
2013-9311
2013-9310
2013-9309
2013-9308
2013-9307
2013-9306
2013-9305
2013-9304
2013-9303
2013-9302
2013-9301
2013-9300
2013-9299
2013-9298
2013-9297
2013-9296

Date/DOB Time

Officer

04/28/13 22:4922:49:44
04/28/13 22:4722:47:20
04/28/13 22:0822:08:30
04/28/13 22:0322:03:06
04/28/13 22:0122:01:53
04/28/13 21:5721:57:22
04/28/13 21:2121:21:02
04/28/13 21:1121:11:05
04/28/13 21:0821:08:52
04/28/13 21:0421:04:35
04/28/13 21:0321:03:32
04/28/13 20:2320:23:34
04/28/13 20:1820:18:21
04/28/13 20:1320:13:02
04/28/13 20:0020:00:29
04/28/13 19:5319:53:13
04/28/13 19:5319:53:13
04/28/13 19:4219:42:15
04/28/13 19:2219:22:50
04/28/13 19:2019:20:15
04/28/13 18:5118:51:47
04/28/13 18:4018:40:57
04/28/13 18:3818:38:17
04/28/13 18:2618:26:24
04/28/13 18:2418:24:35
04/28/13 18:1318:13:52
04/28/13 17:4817:48:35
04/28/13 17:4717:47:06
04/28/13 17:4217:42:59
04/28/13 17:0817:08:17
04/28/13 17:0617:06:27
04/28/13 16:5916:59:36
04/28/13 16:5416:54:42
04/28/13 16:5016:50:57
04/28/13 16:4816:48:22
04/28/13 16:4216:42:27
04/28/13 16:3316:33:44
04/28/13 16:2316:23:17
04/28/13 16:1816:18:19
04/28/13 15:1415:14:40
04/28/13 14:5114:51:16
04/28/13 14:4314:43:46
04/28/13 14:1414:14:54
04/28/13 14:0114:01:09
04/28/13 13:5113:51:42
04/28/13 13:4513:45:53
04/28/13 13:4513:45:24
04/28/13 13:4313:43:28

40
215
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
221
198
198
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
221
40
156
LT138
156
156
156
156
163
156

Location/Address

83 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

120 SOUTH MANOR AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON FAMILY PRACTICE

609 ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON

GARDEN PLAZA HOTEL

COLONIAL HILLS APARTMENTS

BARMANN PARK

, KINGSTON

FORSYTH PARK

UC JAIL

CEDAR STREET @ IWO JIMA LANE, KINGSTON
BARMANN PARK

135 TEN BROECK AVENUE, KINGSTON

CEDAR STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
DIETZ STADIUM

GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL

KENTUCKY FRIED CHICKEN

VANBUREN PARK

BRIGHAM APARTMENT COMPLEX

KINGSTON PLAZA

STUDT,LEON & SUSAN

OVERPASS

POST 1

GALLO MEMORIAL PARK

ACADEMY GREEN PARK

FIRST AVENUE @ HOOKER STREET, KINGSTON
ULSTER COUNTY FAMILY VIOLENCE UNIT

204 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ LINDERMAN AVENUE, KI...

TERRI'S DELI

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
344 SOUTH WALL STREET, KINGSTON
HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

141 PINE STREET, KINGSTON
BARMANN PARK

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

TOMMY'S DELI

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
BARMANN PARK

COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS
FIELD COURT, KINGSTON

98 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

WALL STREET / NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGST...
KINGSTON CATHOLIC SCHOOL

135 TEN BROECK AVENUE, KINGSTON

HASBROUCK AVENUE @ FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGS...

LOUGHRAN PARK
PEARL STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

LARCENY 44
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

DISPUTE 27D
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
FOOT PATROL 68A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FOOT PATROL 68A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FOOT PATROL 68A
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
FIRE 70

FOOT PATROL 68A

FOOT PATROL 68A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
ATV - OFF ROAD VEHICLE COMPL...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
WARRANT ARREST 81A
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
PARKING PROBLEM 87

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

PATROL REQUEST 12
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

DISPUTE 27D
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
WARRANT CHECK 81

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FOOT PATROL 68A
PATROL REQUEST 12

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1

X
H1

AL-S

AL-S
H1
H1
AL-S
H1

AL-S
AL-S
WT

AL-S
AL-S

AL-S

H1

H1

AL-S

H1

H1

R7

H3

H1

AL-S
AL-S

H1

WT

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2013-9295 04/28/13 13:2913:29:09 206
2013-9294 04/28/13 13:2013:20:41 163
2013-9293 04/28/13 13:1713:17:48 156
2013-9292 04/28/13 13:0713:07:17 LT138
2013-9291 04/28/13 12:5712:57:32 LT138
2013-9290 04/28/13 12:5712:57:18 156
2013-9289 04/28/13 12:4612:46:43 163
2013-9288 04/28/13 12:2812:28:28 163
2013-9287 04/28/13 12:2512:25:37 156
2013-9286 04/28/13 12:1912:19:46 156
2013-9285 04/28/13 12:0712:07:51 156
2013-9284 04/28/13 12:0312:03:06 156
2013-9283 04/28/13 11:5611:56:32 156
2013-9282 04/28/13 11:2811:28:48 156
2013-9281 04/28/13 11:0511:05:51 LT138
2013-9280 04/28/13 10:5310:53:20 163
2013-9279 04/28/13 10:4010:40:14 156
2013-9278 04/28/13 10:3610:36:28 156
2013-9277 04/28/13 10:3110:31:22 163
2013-9276 04/28/13 10:1010:10:27 163
2013-9275 04/28/13 10:0810:08:16 156
2013-9274 04/28/13 09:4209:42:54 163
2013-9273 04/28/13 09:4409:44:04 156
2013-9272 04/28/13 09:2009:20:40 163
2013-9271 04/28/13 08:5908:59:54 156
2013-9270 04/28/13 08:2308:23:53 156
2013-9269 04/28/13 07:3807:38:10 163
2013-9268 04/28/13 06:3806:38:20 68
2013-9267 04/28/13 04:1104:11:12 68
2013-9266 04/28/13 03:5703:57:58 68
2013-9265 04/28/13 03:4803:48:05 223
2013-9264 04/28/13 03:3603:36:48 68
2013-9263 04/28/13 03:2303:23:58 68
2013-9262 04/28/13 03:0703:07:43 68
2013-9261 04/28/13 02:3302:33:36 68
2013-9260 04/28/13 02:3002:30:33 68
2013-9259 04/28/13 02:2602:26:57 68
2013-9258 04/28/13 02:2002:20:27 68
2013-9257 04/28/13 02:1402:14:02 68
2013-9256 04/28/13 02:0502:05:04 68
2013-9255 04/28/13 01:5701:57:47 68
2013-9254 04/28/13 01:5201:52:58 68
2013-9253 04/28/13 01:4601:46:23 S134
2013-9252 04/28/13 01:4401:44:04 200
2013-9251 04/28/13 01:4301:43:22 68
2013-9250 04/28/13 01:3201:32:53 68
2013-9249 04/28/13 01:2601:26:29 68
2013-9248 04/28/13 01:1501:15:06 S134

Location/Address

SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

FLATBUSH AVENUE, KINGSTON

85 MURRAY STREET, KINGSTON

82 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

SPRING STREET @ RAVINE STREET, KINGSTON
61 SPRING STREET, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

ROCKEFELLER CONSULTING AUTO REPAIR
134 HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON

208 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

101 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CATHOLIC SCHOOL

TERRI'S DELI

242 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

ULSTER COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING

BARMANN PARK

148 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

DOWNS STREET @ FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON
ROCKEFELLER CONSULTING AUTO REPAIR
STEEL HOUSE RESTAURANT

ST. JAMES COURT, KINGSTON

117 SOUTH MANOR AVENUE, KINGSTON

UARC

FRANKLIN STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGS...
KOZY TAVERN

RR TRACKS

FLATBUSH AVENUE, KINGSTON

284 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

8 TOMPKINS STREET, KINGSTON

MARINER'S HARBOR

52 VANBUREN STREET, KINGSTON

STONY RUN APARTMENTS

KINGSTON POINT SOFTBALL FIELD

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

FAIR STREET @ FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
HUTTON PARK

LUCAS AVENUE @ PLYMOUTH AVENUE, KINGSTON
136 BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTON

BACKSTAGE PRODUCTIONS

STONY RUN APARTMENTS

, KINGSTON

LOUGHRAN PARK

, KINGSTON

ROOSEVELT PARK

61 SPRING STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual Type
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
HARASSMENT 27

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
WARRANT ARREST 81A
INFORMATION ONLY 04
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

INFORMATION ONLY 04

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
DISPUTE 27D

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
LARCENY 44

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PATROL REQUEST 12

SICK REPORT 118

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

PARK ORDINANCE 61P

PARK ORDINANCE 61P

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
INFORMATION ONLY 04

CHECK WELFARE 111

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

VOID 124

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

WT

WT

WT

NR

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2013-9247
2013-9246
2013-9245
2013-9244
2013-9243
2013-9242
2013-9241
2013-9240

Date/DOB Time

Officer

04/28/13 01:1401:14:09
04/28/13 00:5800:58:58
04/28/13 00:4600:46:10
04/28/13 00:3400:34:37
04/28/13 00:2200:22:33
04/28/13 00:1500:15:12
04/28/13 00:1300:13:16
04/28/13 00:0100:01:32

S134
68
68
68
68
68
68
68

Location/Address

BARMANN PARK

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

33 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT

THOMAS STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
15 SUMMER STREET, KINGSTON

CORNELL STREET, KINGSTON

STEWARTS (BROADWAY)

Page 3

Signal/Individual Type
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
WARRANT CHECK 81
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

NR
AL-F
R7

A

H3

A
AL-E

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 104



